

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7882/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2009 in WPC No. 3098/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

DELTA CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH EASTERN COAL FIELD LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Uday U.lalit,Sr.ADV.  
Ms.Triveni Poteker, Av.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms.Rashmi Rekha Devi,Adv.  
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the last working week of May, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master